3-phase Automatic Voltage Stabilizer
USER’S GUIDE
30kVA ~ 3000kVA
1
Overview.........................................................................................................2
Model,Parameters & Specifications.............................................................3-5
Working Condition..........................................................................................6
Technical Characteristics.................................................................................7

GB1980 or be agreed upon by the user and our company.
Fig 2-1
Rated Capacity (KVA)
Design No. (Distribution type - F, Coincident type - omitted)
Stabilizer
Compensation
Phase (three phase-S, single phase-D)
4
Model Capacity
(kVA)
Output
current
(A)
Dimension(A*B*C)
(mm) Cabinets
SBW-30KVA 30 45.6 550*880*1180
Single
cabinet
SBW-50KVA 50 76.0 550*880*1180
SBW-60KVA 60 91.2 550*880*1180
SBW-80KVA 80 122 600*980*1230
SBW-100KVA 100 152 600*980*1230
SBW-120KVA 120 182 600*980*1230
SBW-150KVA 150 228 650*1030*1280
SBW-180KVA 180 273 650*1030*1280
SBW-200KVA 200 304 650*1030*1280
SBW-250KVA 250 380 800*1100*1800
Single
cabinet
SBW-300KVA 300 456 800*1100*1800
SBW-350KVA 350 532 800*1100*1800
SBW-400KVA 400 608 1100*1250*2000
SBW-450KVA 450 684 1100*1250*2000
SBW-500KVA 500 760 1100*1250*2000
SBW-600KVA 600 912 1100*1250*2000
SBW-F-30KVA 30 45.6
The specific size is
based on the user's
requirements and the
actual object
Single
cabinet
SBW-F-50KVA 50 76.0
SBW-F-60KVA 60 91.2
SBW-F-80KVA 80 122
SBW-F-100KVA 100 152
SBW-F-120KVA 120 182
SBW-F-150KVA 150 228
SBW-F-180KVA 180 273
SBW-F-200KVA 200 304
SBW-F-250KVA 250 380
SBW-F-300KVA 300 456
SBW-F-350KVA 350 532
SBW-F-400KVA 400 608
SBW-F-450KVA 450 684
SBW-F-500KVA
SBW-F-600KVA 600 912
SBW-F-800KVA 800 1216
Three
cabinetsSBW-F-1000KVA 1000 1519
SBW-F-1200KVA 1200 1823
SBW-F-1400KVA 1400 2127
Four
cabinets
SBW-F-1600KVA 1600 2431
SBW-F-1800KVA 1800 2735
SBW-F-2500KVA 2500 3798
SBW-F-3000KVA 3000 4558
DBW-30KVA 30 136 550*880*1180 Single
cabinetDBW-40KVA 40 182 550*880*1180
3. Specification
5
DBW-50KVA 50 227 550*880*1180
DBW-60KVA 60 273 550*880*1180
DBW-80KVA 80 364 600*980*1230
DBW-100KVA 100 455 600*980*1230
DBW-120KVA 120 545 600*980*1230
DBW-150KVA 150 682 650*1030*1280
DBW-180KVA 180 818 650*1030*1280
DBW-200KVA 200 909 650*1030*1280
The above specifications are for reference only. For details, please contact our technical staff.
6
Working Condition
1. Environmental conditions: